Photometric Report (Type C)
Filename: Deluxe Traditional LED.ies
[TEST] TR12-0654 -SCALED
[TESTLAB] PHILIPS HADCO LIGHTING
[ISSUEDATE] 9/17/2016
[MANUFAC] PHILIPS-HADCO LIGHTING
[LUMCAT] VX15148AV5NNA3NN - VERTICAL RIBBED ACRYLIC
PANELS

(1/2 Maximum Candela Trace Shown As Dashed Curve)
(+) = Maximum Candela Point
ORDERING GUIDE Example: owp-sl-102-CFL-1X26-MVOLT
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
NOTES:
1. Pulse Start standard on all fixtures above 175W.
2. Lamps are not included for CFL.
3. Please consult factory for dimming options.
4. Consult factory for other wattages and options.
WATTAGE VOLTAGE OPTIONSSERIES
owp-sL-102 (2X13W Compact Fluorescent)
(1X26W Compact Fluorescent)
(1X32W Compact Fluorescent)
(1X42W Compact Fluorescent)
(2X26W Compact Fluorescent)
CFL-2X13
CFL-1X26
CFL-1X32
CFL-1X42
CFL-2X26
OWP-SL-102
PC120 - Photo control (120V only)
PC277 - Photo control (277V only)
SF - Single fuse
DF - Double fuse
XT- -20oF/-30oC Min. Temp. Bal. (CFL only)
ACCESSORIES
owp-sl-102-RL - Replacement lens kit
COLOR
BZ - BRONZE
Poly-C
arbonate Slim
line W
all Pack
� CFL2,3,4
mvolt(120/277)
120
208
240
347
Roscoe
Highlight
Roscoe
Highlight
Roscoe
Highlight
Roscoe
Highlight
Roscoe
Highlight
Roscoe
Highlight
Roscoe
Highlight
Roscoe
Highlight
Roscoe
Text Box
2 BALLAST
Roscoe
Text Box
2 BALLASTS
Roscoe
Highlight

1 –  AVAILABLE IN BRA8 ONLY.
2 –  AVAILABLE IN BRA6 ONLY.
Spec/Order Example: BRA6-TR/12LED120WW/RAL-8019-T/HLSW
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REPLACE SUFFIX “T”
WITH SUFFIX “S”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9500-S)
SEE USALTG.COM FOR
ADDITIONAL COLORS
BRA8 8"
BRA6 6"
RADIAL LED Module
BRA8 Available in:
18 LED Module
BRA6  Available in:
12 LED Module
VPA - Vertical Array
BRA8 Available in:
36 LED Max
BRA6 Available in:
24LED Max
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Highlight
jason
Callout
SB2
jason
Line
jason
Line
jason
Text Box
SB1
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
SOLID STATE AREA L IGHTING
PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
L U M  S E R I E S - P L E D
PATENT PENDING
L U M  P L E D
HOUSING
Heavy cast low copper aluminum assembly (A360